
PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT °'^%^'
LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS / INDEPENDENT EXPENDFTURES

IN EXCESS OF $300

DAILY REPORT

Name of Committee: Kansas Chamber PAC
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Address: 534 S. Kansas Ave

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66603

This is a (check one): Party Committee ^ I Political Committee

The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of
State (must already have an electronic account), or by fax at 785-291-3051 or 785-296-2548.

All information included on this report must also be included on the January 10, 2025
Receipts and Expenditures Report.

Check One

•

Date Due

11/01/2024

11/02/2024

11/03/2024

11/04/2024

Day Covered

Thursday, Oct. 31,2024

Friday, Nov. 1,2024

Saturday, Nov. 2, 2024

Sunday, Nov. 3, 2024

Summary:

1. Total Contributions

2, Total Independent Expenditures

$6,350,00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the
intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A
misdemeanor." - -?
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Date Signature of Treasurer
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SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS

IN EXCESS OF $300

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

11/3/24

11/3/24

11/3/24

11/3/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Crossland Heavy Contractors
PO Box 350
Columbus, KS 66725

Rob Patterson
29 Woodswether Rd
Kansas City, KS 66118

Jeff Biggs & Associates
2901 SW Buriingame Rd
Topeka, KS 66611

Hein Governmental Consulting
5845 SW 29th ST
Topeka, KS 66614

Occupation

Trucking/transportation

Check

Appropriate

Box

Cash Check

•

•

•
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Amount of
Cash, Check

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$250.00

$6,350.00
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