PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS / INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES IN EXCESS OF \$300 KS Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2022

Name of Committ	ee: Kansas Cl	namber PAC			
Address:	534 S. Kar	534 S. Kansas Ave			
City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66603					
This is a (check one):		Party Committee Politica		l Committee	
• The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State (must already have an electronic account), or by fax at 785-291-3051 or 785-296-2548.					
 All information included on this report must also be included on the January 10, 2025 Receipts and Expenditures Report. 					
	Check One	Date Due	Day Covered		
		11/01/2024	Thursday, Oct. 31	, 2024	
		11/02/2024	Friday, Nov. 1, 20)24	
		11/03/2024	Saturday, Nov. 2,	2024	
î .	V	11/04/2024	Sunday, Nov. 3, 2	2024	
Summary: 1. Total Contributions \$6,350.00 2. Total Independent Expenditures					
"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 11/4/24 Date Signature of Treasurer					

SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS

IN EXCESS OF \$300

Ka	nsas	Cha	mber	PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation	Check Appropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check
			Cash	Check	
11/3/24	Crossland Heavy Contractors PO Box 350 Columbus, KS 66725			•	\$5,000.00
11/3/24	Rob Patterson 29 Woodswether Rd Kansas City, KS 66118	Trucking/transportation			\$1,000.00
11/3/24	Jeff Biggs & Associates 2901 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611			•	\$100.00
11/3/24	Hein Governmental Consulting 5845 SW 29th ST Topeka, KS 66614	·		V	\$250.00
	Total Contributions	1			\$6,350.00

Page	0	f